
FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS ADMISSION FEE
(in Rupees)

TUITION FEE
(in Rupees)

YEARLY DEVELOPMENT
CHARGES


(in Rupees)

OTHER ANNUAL/MONTHLY
CHARGES FOR OTHER

FACILITIES

(in Rupees)

PRIMARY 0
  

0
  

0
  

0  

MIDDLE 200
  

74400
  

5400
  

15000  

SECONDARY 200
  

74400
  

5400
  

15000  

SENIOR
SECONDARY

200
  

74400
  

5400
  

15000  


